CONTENTS

Preface
Chronology
Map

PART ONE: THE EARLY YEARS (1962~1966)

I.

2
3.
4

Two Dictators

Never Forget Class Struggle
War on the Cultural Front
Clique of Four

PART TwO: THE RED YEARS (1966-1968)

5.
6
7.
8
9

I0.
II.

I2.
13.

PART THREE: THE Brack YEARs (1968-1971)
14.
1s.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Poster Wars

Red August

Destroying the Old World
Mao Cult

Linking Up

Rebels and Royalists
Enter the Army

The Arms Race
Quenching the Fires

Cleansing the Ranks

Up the Mountains, Down to the Villages

Preparing for War
Learning from Dazhai
More Purges

Fall of an Heir

ix
Xix

xxvi

15
27
42

53
66

80
94
101
115
128

147
163

183
192
206
219
232
242



PART FOUR: THE GREY YEARS (1971-1976)
20. Recovery

21. The Silent Revolution

22.  The Second Society

23. Reversals
24. Aftermath

Notes
Select Bibliography
Acknowledgements
Index

255
270
285
301
312

323
361
381
383



